
 PRICE 

QUANTITY PRICE TOTAL QUANTITY PRICE TOTAL

It Works How and Why - Softcover

Just For Today

Living Clean - Hardcover

Living Clean - Softcover

Miracles Happen + CD

SPAD

SP
EC

IA
LT

Y
LP

/L
N

DESCRIPTION

Basic Text - Hardcover

P
O

C
K

ET
B

O
O

K
S

G
IF

T

Basic Text - Softcover

Guiding Principles - Hardcover

Guiding Principles - Softcover

It Works How and Why - Hardcover

White Book - 60th Edition

Living Clean - Gift Edition

Basic Text - Large Print

It Works How and Why - Large Print - SPECIAL ORDER

Basic Text - Lined Numbered

Basic Text - Pocket Size

Sponsorship - Softcover

ITEM NO

1101

1102

1201

1202

1140

1143

1112

Step Working Guide

Basic Text - Gift Edition

Guiding Principles - Gift Edition

SPAD - Gift Edition

Just For Today - Gift Edition

It Works How and Why - Pocket Size

Just For Today - Pocket Size

1150

1151

1121

1110

1130

1400

DESCRIPTION

Keytag - 6 Months Blue

1101LP

1140LP

1101LN

1106

1144

1113

QUANTITY TOTAL

1107

1205

11105

1114

1501

1155

Chip - Multi-Years Black

DESCRIPTION

Keytag - Multi-Years Black

Chip - Welcome White

Chip - 30 Days Orange

Chip - 60 Days Green

Chip - 90 Days Red

Chip - 6 Months Blue

Keytag - White Welcome

Keytag - 30 Days Orange

Keytag - 60 Days Green

Keytag - 90 Days Red

Basic Library - SPECIAL ORDER 9421

9415

Chip - 9 Months Yellow

Chip - 1 year Moonglow

Chip - 18 Months Grey

Keytag - 9 Months Yellow

Keytag - 1 year Moonglow

Keytag - 18 Months Grey

6093

6092

6090

Just For Today - Journal

Medallion Holder - Black Keychain - SPECIAL ORDER
Medallion Holder - Bronze Color - SPECIAL ORDER
Medallion Holder - Gold Satin - SPECIAL ORDER
Medallion Holder - Laser Etched

Survival Kit

NA Basic - Coffee Mug - SPECIAL ORDER
Sponsorship Medallion

C
H

IP
S

K
EY

TA
G

S
2026 WASC Literature Order Form

Total Page 1:

9603

9425

9405

6091



DESCRIPTION ITEM NO QUANTITY TOTAL

 PRICE 

Guide to Phoneline Services

Guide to World Services 20-23

H&I Basic

Reading Cards - Set (7)

Reading Cards - Wallet size (15)

Social Media

Starter Kit

NA: A Resource in Your Community

Outreach Resource Information

Phoneline Basics

Literature Committee Handbook

NA & Person Recieving MAT

NA Groups & Medication

Posters Complete Set (8)

△ Serenity Prayer Poster (17½" x 23")

△ Twelve Traditions Poster (23" x 35")

△ Just for Today Poster (17½" x 23")

Additional Needs Resource Info

Behind The Walls

H&I Handbook with CD

Handbook for NA Newsletter

In Times Of Illness

Institutional Group Guide

Introductory Guide to NA

Leadership in NA Service

Disruptive & Violent Behavior

Group Business Meeting

Guide to Local Services

White Book - Staples

The Group Booklet

Treasurer's Handbook

Treasurer's Pads

Treasurer's Workbook

Trusted Servants Roles & Responsibilities

Twelve Concepts of NA Service

PR Basics

PR Handbook

White Book - No Staples - SPECIAL ORDER

2111

2107

2104

21011

2101

2106

2114

1601

2204

2202

2306

2205

1604

2113

1603

2115

1200

2206

2105

2203

9130

9127

2207

9020

1600

2109

2117

21022

2102

1164

15002

1500

9001

2110

DESCRIPTION

Total Page 2:

2026 WASC Literature Order Form
QUANTITY TOTALITEM NO

9076

90703

9070

△My Gratitude Speaks Poster (17½" x 23") 9071

9074

△ Third Step Prayer Poster (17½" x 23") 9075

9072

△ Twelve Steps Poster (23" x 35") 9073

P
O

ST
ER

S 
/ 

LI
TE

R
A

TU
R

E 
R

A
C

K
S

△ Twelve Concepts Poster (23" x 35") 9077

9078

W
O

R
K

B
O

O
K

S 
/ 

H
A

N
D

B
O

O
K

S 
/ 

SE
R

V
IC

E 
M

A
TE

R
IA

L

Literature Rack 20 pocket - SPECIAL ORDER 9055

Literature Rack 8 Pocket - SPECIAL ORDER 9053

Literature Rack 16 Pocket - SPECIAL ORDER 9054

△ NA Service Prayer Poster (17½" x 23")

90705Posters Prayer Set (5) (Grat, Seren, 3rd Step, JFT, Svc)

Posters Reduced Set (3) (Steps, Traditions, Concepts)



DESCRIPTION ITEM NO QUANTITY TOTAL

 PRICE 

PRICE

PRICE

YEAR QUANTITY PRICE

IP #1 Who,What, How and Why

IP #2 The Group

IP # 5 Another Look

IP # 6 Recovery and Relapse

IP # 20 H&I Service & NA Member

IP # 7 Am I an Addict

IP # 8 Just For Today

IP # 9 Living the Program

IP # 10 Working the Fourth Step

IP # 11 Sponsorship Revised

IP # 12 Triangle of Self-Obsess

IP # 21 The Loner Staying Clean

IP # 22 Welcome to NA

IP # 23 Staying Clean OT outside

IP # 24 Money Matters: Support

IP # 26 Accessibility for Those

IP # 13 By Young Addicts ......

IP # 14 One Addicts Experience.

IP # 15 PI & The NA Member

IP # 16 For the Newcomer

IP # 17 For Those In Treatment

IP # 19 Self- Acceptance

3101

3102

3105

3116

3117

3119

3120

3121

3109

3110

3111

3112

3113

3114

N
U

M
B

ER
ED

 IP
'S

Grand Total:

Tri-Plated Medallion - SPECIAL ORDER

Total Page 3:

Tri-Plated Medallion - SPECIAL ORDER

Tri-Plated Medallion - SPECIAL ORDER

Taxes (8.625%):

2026 WASC Literature Order Form
DESCRIPTION ITEM NO QUANTITY TOTAL

DESCRIPTION YEAR TOTAL

Subtotal All Pages:

Group Name:

Laser Etched Medallion - SPECIAL ORDER

QUANTITY

DESCRIPTION COLOR CODE TOTAL

Laser Etched Medallion - SPECIAL ORDER

Laser Etched Medallion - SPECIAL ORDER

DESCRIPTION YEAR TOTAL

GPB - green/pearl/black          PDB - purple dark blue/black          GPB - gold/pearl/black          RPB - red/pearl/black

QUANTITY

Bronze Medallion

Bronze Medallion

Bronze Medallion

B
R

O
N

ZE
LA

SE
R

TR
I-

P
LA

TE

BSG - black/silver/gold          ODP - orange/black/;pearl          BPB - blue/pearl/black          PPG - pink/pearl/gold

Bronze Medallion

Bronze Medallion

Bronze Medallion

3129

3130

3127

3128

3106

3107

3108

IP # 27 For the Parents .....

IP # 28 Funding NA Services

IP # 29 Intro to NA Meeting

IP # 30 Mental Health in Rec...

3122

3123

3124

3126

3115

20251216


	Untitled

	Total Page 1: 0
	QUANTITY2114: 
	PRICE2114: 3.67
	TOTAL2114: 0
	QUANTITY1601: 
	PRICE1601: 1.24
	TOTAL1601: 0
	QUANTITY2204: 
	PRICE2204: .31
	TOTAL2204: 0
	QUANTITY2202: 
	PRICE2202: .31
	TOTAL2202: 0
	QUANTITY2111: 
	PRICE2111: 9.29
	TOTAL2111: 0
	QUANTITY2107: 
	PRICE2107: 4.75
	TOTAL2107: 0
	QUANTITY2104: 
	PRICE2104: 5.67
	TOTAL2104: 0
	QUANTITY21011: 
	PRICE21011: .81
	TOTAL21011: 0
	QUANTITY2101: 
	PRICE2101: 12.69
	TOTAL2101: 0
	QUANTITY2106: 
	PRICE2106: 2.70
	TOTAL2106: 0
	QUANTITY1603: 
	PRICE1603: 3.67
	TOTAL1603: 0
	QUANTITY2115: 
	PRICE2115: 5.67
	TOTAL2115: 0
	QUANTITY1200: 
	PRICE1200: 2.65
	TOTAL1200: 0
	QUANTITY2206: 
	PRICE2206: .41
	TOTAL2206: 0
	QUANTITY2105: 
	PRICE2105: 3.67
	TOTAL2105: 0
	QUANTITY2306: 
	PRICE2306: .40
	TOTAL2306: 0
	QUANTITY2205: 
	PRICE2205: .41
	TOTAL2205: 0
	QUANTITY1604: 
	PRICE1604: .52
	TOTAL1604: 0
	QUANTITY2113: 
	PRICE2113: 3.67
	TOTAL2113: 0
	QUANTITY2117: 
	PRICE2117: 2.27
	TOTAL2117: 0
	QUANTITY21022: 
	QUANTITY2102: 
	QUANTITY9130: 
	QUANTITY9127: 
	QUANTITY2207: 
	QUANTITY9020: 
	QUANTITY1600: 
	QUANTITY2109: 
	QUANTITY9001: 
	QUANTITY2110: 
	QUANTITY2203: 
	QUANTITY1164: 
	QUANTITY15002: 
	QUANTITY1500: 
	Total Page 2: 0
	QUANTITY3101: 
	PRICE3101: .31
	TOTAL3101: 0
	QUANTITY3102: 
	PRICE3102: .41
	TOTAL3102: 0
	QUANTITY3105: 
	PRICE3105: .31
	TOTAL3105: 0
	QUANTITY3106: 
	PRICE3106: .31
	TOTAL3106: 0
	QUANTITY3107: 
	PRICE3107: .31
	TOTAL3107: 0
	QUANTITY3108: 
	PRICE3108: .31
	TOTAL3108: 0
	QUANTITY3109: 
	PRICE3109: .31
	TOTAL3109: 0
	QUANTITY3110: 
	PRICE3110: 1.03
	TOTAL3110: 0
	QUANTITY3111: 
	PRICE3111: .31
	TOTAL3111: 0
	QUANTITY3112: 
	PRICE3112: .31
	TOTAL3112: 0
	QUANTITY3113: 
	PRICE3113: .41
	TOTAL3113: 0
	QUANTITY3114: 
	PRICE3114: .31
	TOTAL3114: 0
	QUANTITY3115: 
	PRICE3115: .31
	TOTAL3115: 0
	QUANTITY3116: 
	PRICE3116: .31
	TOTAL3116: 0
	QUANTITY3117: 
	PRICE3117: .41
	TOTAL3117: 0
	QUANTITY3119: 
	PRICE3119: .31
	TOTAL3119: 0
	QUANTITY3120: 
	PRICE3120: .31
	TOTAL3120: 0
	QUANTITY3121: 
	PRICE3121: .41
	TOTAL3121: 0
	QUANTITY3122: 
	PRICE3122: .31
	TOTAL3122: 0
	QUANTITY3123: 
	PRICE3123: .31
	TOTAL3123: 0
	QUANTITY3124: 
	PRICE3124: .60
	TOTAL3124: 0
	QUANTITY3126: 
	PRICE3126: .31
	TOTAL3126: 0
	QUANTITY3127: 
	PRICE3127: .41
	TOTAL3127: 0
	QUANTITY3128: 
	PRICE3128: .48
	TOTAL3128: 0
	QUANTITY3129: 
	PRICE3129: .31
	TOTAL3129: 0
	QUANTITY3130: 
	PRICE3130: .41
	TOTAL3130: 0
	YEARBronze Medallion: 
	YEARBronze Medallion_2: 
	YEARBronze Medallion_3: 
	YEARBronze Medallion_4: 
	YEARBronze Medallion_5: 
	YEARBronze Medallion_6: 
	YEARLaser Etched Medallion  SPECIAL ORDER: 
	YEARLaser Etched Medallion  SPECIAL ORDER_2: 
	YEARLaser Etched Medallion  SPECIAL ORDER_3: 
	COLORTriPlated Medallion  SPECIAL ORDER: 
	YEARTriPlated Medallion  SPECIAL ORDER: 
	COLORTriPlated Medallion  SPECIAL ORDER_2: 
	YEARTriPlated Medallion  SPECIAL ORDER_2: 
	COLORTriPlated Medallion  SPECIAL ORDER_3: 
	YEARTriPlated Medallion  SPECIAL ORDER_3: 
	Group Name: 
	Total Page 3: 0
	Grand Total: 0
	PRICE1400: 12.53
	PRICE1150: 14.42
	PRICE1151: 14.42
	PRICE1121: 16.20
	PRICE1110: 16.15
	PRICE1130: 12.15
	TOTAL1150: 0
	TOTAL1151: 0
	TOTAL1121: 0
	TOTAL1110: 0
	TOTAL1130: 0
	TOTAL1400: 0
	PRICE1140: 13.28
	TOTAL1140: 0
	PRICE1143: 13.28
	PRICE1112: 13.28
	TOTAL1143: 0
	TOTAL1112: 0
	TOTAL21022: 0
	TOTAL2102: 0
	TOTAL9130: 0
	TOTAL9127: 0
	TOTAL2207: 0
	TOTAL9020: 0
	TOTAL1600: 0
	TOTAL2109: 0
	TOTAL9001: 0
	TOTAL2110: 0
	TOTAL2203: 0
	TOTAL1164: 0
	TOTAL15002: 0
	TOTAL1500: 0
	PRICE21022: 2.27
	PRICE2102: 12.96
	PRICE9130: 6.10
	PRICE9127: 3.51
	PRICE2207: .41
	PRICE9020: 10.80
	PRICE1600: 1.24
	PRICE2109: 2.70
	PRICE9001: .97
	PRICE2110: 2.70
	PRICE2203: .31
	PRICE1164: 2.70
	PRICE15002: .99
	PRICE1500: .84
	QUANTITY1107: 
	QUANTITY1205: 
	QUANTITY11105: 
	QUANTITY1114: 
	QUANTITY1501: 
	QUANTITY1155: 
	PRICE1107: 38.34
	PRICE1205: 16.20
	PRICE11105: 21.60
	PRICE1114: 25.65
	PRICE1501: 16.20
	PRICE1155: 16.20
	TOTAL1107: 0
	TOTAL1205: 0
	TOTAL11105: 0
	TOTAL1114: 0
	TOTAL1501: 0
	TOTAL1155: 0
	QUANTITY1101: 
	PRICE1101: 16.90
	TOTAL1101: 0
	QWHITEKEY: 
	QORANGEKEY: 
	QGREENKEY: 
	QREDKEY: 
	QBLUEKEY: 
	QYELLOWKEY: 
	QGLOWKEY: 
	QGREYKEY: 
	QBLACKKEY: 
	PWHITEKEY: .69
	PORANGEKEY: .69
	PGREENKEY: .69
	PREDKEY: .69
	PBLUEKEY: .69
	PYELLOWKEY: .69
	PGLOWKEY: .69
	PGREYKEY: .69
	PBLACKKEY: .69
	TWHITEKEY: 0
	TORANGEKEY: 0
	TGREENKEY: 0
	TREDKEY: 0
	TBLUEKEY: 0
	TYELLOWKEY: 0
	TGLOWKEY: 0
	TGREYKEY: 0
	TBLACKKEY: 0
	QUANTITY1102: 
	PRICE1102: 16.90
	TOTAL1102: 0
	TOTAL1201: 0
	QUANTITY1201: 
	PRICE1201: 14.42
	QUANTITY1202: 
	QUANTITY1140: 
	QUANTITY1143: 
	QUANTITY1112: 
	QUANTITY1150: 
	QUANTITY1151: 
	QUANTITY1121: 
	QUANTITY1110: 
	QUANTITY1130: 
	QUANTITY1400: 
	PRICE1202: 14.42
	TOTAL1202: 0
	QUANTITY1101LP: 
	QUANTITY1140LP: 
	QUANTITY1101LN: 
	QUANTITY1106: 
	QUANTITY1144: 
	QUANTITY1113: 
	QUANTITY9421: 
	QUANTITY9405: 
	QUANTITY6091: 
	QUANTITY6093: 
	QUANTITY6092: 
	QUANTITY6090: 
	QUANTITY9415: 
	QUANTITY9603: 
	QUANTITY9425: 
	PRICE1101LP: 23.00
	TOTAL1101LP: 0
	PRICE1140LP: 18.79
	TOTAL1140LP: 0
	PRICE1101LN: 16.90
	TOTAL1101LN: 0
	PRICE1106: 16.90
	PRICE1144: 13.82
	PRICE1113: 13.82
	PRICE9421: 80.73
	PRICE9405: 18.47
	PRICE6091: 10.53
	PRICE6093: 10.53
	PRICE6092: 10.53
	PRICE6090: 10.53
	PRICE9415: 8.42
	PRICE9603: 6.21
	PRICE9425: 21.60
	TOTAL9421: 0
	TOTAL9405: 0
	TOTAL6091: 0
	TOTAL6093: 0
	TOTAL6092: 0
	TOTAL6090: 0
	TOTAL9415: 0
	TOTAL9603: 0
	TOTAL9425: 0
	QWHITECHIP: 
	QORANGECHIP: 
	QGREENCHIP: 
	QREDCHIP: 
	QBLUECHIP: 
	QYELLOWCHIP: 
	QGLOWCHIP: 
	QGREYCHIP: 
	QBLACKCHIP: 
	PWHITECHIP: .50
	PORANGECHIP: .50
	PGREENCHIP: .50
	PREDCHIP: .50
	PBLUECHIP: .50
	PYELLOWCHIP: .50
	PGLOWCHIP: .50
	PGREYCHIP: .50
	PBLACKCHIP: .50
	TWHITECHIP: 0
	TORANGECHIP: 0
	TGREENCHIP: 0
	TREDCHIP: 0
	TBLUECHIP: 0
	TYELLOWCHIP: 0
	TGLOWCHIP: 0
	TGREYCHIP: 0
	TBLACKCHIP: 0
	TOTAL1106: 0
	TOTAL1144: 0
	TOTAL1113: 0
	P9070: 16.20
	P9071: 1.94
	P9072: 1.94
	P9073: 4.32
	P9074: 4.32
	P9075: 1.94
	P9076: 1.94
	P9077: 4.32
	P9078: 1.94
	P90703: 12.96
	P90705: 9.72
	P9054: 34.56
	P9055: 50.76
	P9053: 27.54
	T9070: 0
	T9071: 0
	T9072: 0
	T9073: 0
	T9074: 0
	T9075: 0
	T9076: 0
	T9077: 0
	T9078: 0
	T90703: 0
	T90705: 0
	T9054: 0
	T9055: 0
	T9053: 0
	Q9070: 
	Q9071: 
	Q9072: 
	Q9073: 
	Q9074: 
	Q9075: 
	Q9076: 
	Q9077: 
	Q9078: 
	Q90703: 
	Q90705: 
	Q9054: 
	Q9055: 
	Q9053: 
	QBM: 
	QBM1: 
	QBM2: 
	QBM3: 
	QBM4: 
	QBM5: 
	PBM: 4.72
	PBM1: 4.72
	PBM2: 4.72
	PBM3: 4.72
	PBM4: 4.72
	PBM5: 4.72
	TBM: 0
	TBM1: 0
	TBM2: 0
	TBM3: 0
	TBM4: 0
	TBM5: 0
	QLM: 
	QLM1: 
	QLM2: 
	PLM: 16.47
	PLM1: 16.47
	PLM2: 16.47
	TLM: 0
	TLM1: 0
	TLM2: 0
	QTM: 
	QTM1: 
	QTM2: 
	PTM: 30.89
	PTM1: 30.89
	PTM2: 30.89
	TTM: 0
	TTM1: 0
	TTM2: 0
	SAP: 0
	TAX: 0


