

2026 WASC Literature Order Form

	DESCRIPTION	ITEM NO	QUANTITY	PRICE	TOTAL
BOOKS	Basic Text - Hardcover	1101			
	Basic Text - Softcover	1102			
	Guiding Principles - Hardcover	1201			
	Guiding Principles - Softcover	1202			
	It Works How and Why - Hardcover	1140			
	It Works How and Why - Softcover	1143			
	Just For Today	1112			
	Living Clean - Hardcover	1150			
	Living Clean - Softcover	1151			
	Miracles Happen + CD	1121			
	SPAD	1110			
	Sponsorship - Softcover	1130			
	Step Working Guide	1400			

GIFT	Basic Text - Gift Edition	1107			
	Guiding Principles - Gift Edition	1205			
	SPAD - Gift Edition	11105			
	Just For Today - Gift Edition	1114			
	White Book - 60th Edition	1501			
	Living Clean - Gift Edition	1155			

LP/LN	Basic Text - Large Print	1101LP			
	It Works How and Why - Large Print - SPECIAL ORDER	1140LP			
	Basic Text - Lined Numbered	1101LN			

POCKET	Basic Text - Pocket Size	1106			
	It Works How and Why - Pocket Size	1144			
	Just For Today - Pocket Size	1113			

SPECIALTY	Basic Library - SPECIAL ORDER	9421			
	Just For Today - Journal	9405			
	Medallion Holder - Black Keychain - SPECIAL ORDER	6091			
	Medallion Holder - Bronze Color - SPECIAL ORDER	6093			
	Medallion Holder - Gold Satin - SPECIAL ORDER	6092			
	Medallion Holder - Laser Etched	6090			
	NA Basic - Coffee Mug - SPECIAL ORDER	9415			
	Sponsorship Medallion	9603			
	Survival Kit	9425			

KEYTAGS	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	PRICE	TOTAL	CHIPS	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	PRICE	TOTAL
	Keytag - White Welcome						Chip - Welcome White		
Keytag - 30 Days Orange					Chip - 30 Days Orange				
Keytag - 60 Days Green					Chip - 60 Days Green				
Keytag - 90 Days Red					Chip - 90 Days Red				
Keytag - 6 Months Blue					Chip - 6 Months Blue				
Keytag - 9 Months Yellow					Chip - 9 Months Yellow				
Keytag - 1 year Moonglow					Chip - 1 year Moonglow				
Keytag - 18 Months Grey					Chip - 18 Months Grey				
Keytag - Multi-Years Black					Chip - Multi-Years Black				

2026 WASC Literature Order Form

	DESCRIPTION	ITEM NO	QUANTITY	PRICE	TOTAL
WORKBOOKS / HANDBOOKS / SERVICE MATERIAL	Additional Needs Resource Info	2114			
	Behind The Walls	1601			
	Disruptive & Violent Behavior	2204			
	Group Business Meeting	2202			
	Guide to Local Services	2111			
	Guide to Phonenumber Services	2107			
	Guide to World Services 20-23	2104			
	H&I Basic	21011			
	H&I Handbook with CD	2101			
	Handbook for NA Newsletter	2106			
	In Times Of Illness	1603			
	Institutional Group Guide	2115			
	Introductory Guide to NA	1200			
	Leadership in NA Service	2206			
	Literature Committee Handbook	2105			
	NA & Person Receiving MAT	2306			
	NA Groups & Medication	2205			
	NA: A Resource in Your Community	1604			
	Outreach Resource Information	2113			
	Phonenumber Basics	2117			
	PR Basics	21022			
	PR Handbook	2102			
	Reading Cards - Set (7)	9130			
	Reading Cards - Wallet size (15)	9127			
	Social Media	2207			
	Starter Kit	9020			
	The Group Booklet	1600			
	Treasurer's Handbook	2109			
	Treasurer's Pads	9001			
	Treasurer's Workbook	2110			
	Trusted Servants Roles & Responsibilities	2203			
	Twelve Concepts of NA Service	1164			
	White Book - No Staples - SPECIAL ORDER	15002			
	White Book - Staples	1500			

POSTERS / LITERATURE RACKS	Posters Complete Set (8)	9070			
	△ My Gratitude Speaks Poster (17½" x 23")	9071			
	△ Serenity Prayer Poster (17½" x 23")	9072			
	△ Twelve Steps Poster (23" x 35")	9073			
	△ Twelve Traditions Poster (23" x 35")	9074			
	△ Third Step Prayer Poster (17½" x 23")	9075			
	△ Just for Today Poster (17½" x 23")	9076			
	△ Twelve Concepts Poster (23" x 35")	9077			
	△ NA Service Prayer Poster (17½" x 23")	9078			
	Posters Reduced Set (3) (Steps, Traditions, Concepts)	90703			
	Posters Prayer Set (5) (Grat, Seren, 3rd Step, JFT, Svc)	90705			
	Literature Rack 16 Pocket - SPECIAL ORDER	9054			
	Literature Rack 20 pocket - SPECIAL ORDER	9055			
	Literature Rack 8 Pocket - SPECIAL ORDER	9053			

Total Page 2: _____

2026 WASC Literature Order Form

	DESCRIPTION	ITEM NO	QUANTITY	PRICE	TOTAL
NUMBERED IP'S	IP #1 Who,What, How and Why	3101			
	IP #2 The Group	3102			
	IP # 5 Another Look	3105			
	IP # 6 Recovery and Relapse	3106			
	IP # 7 Am I an Addict	3107			
	IP # 8 Just For Today	3108			
	IP # 9 Living the Program	3109			
	IP # 10 Working the Fourth Step	3110			
	IP # 11 Sponsorship Revised	3111			
	IP # 12 Triangle of Self-Obsess	3112			
	IP # 13 By Young Addicts	3113			
	IP # 14 One Addicts Experience.	3114			
	IP # 15 PI & The NA Member	3115			
	IP # 16 For the Newcomer	3116			
	IP # 17 For Those In Treatment	3117			
	IP # 19 Self- Acceptance	3119			
	IP # 20 H&I Service & NA Member	3120			
	IP # 21 The Loner Staying Clean	3121			
	IP # 22 Welcome to NA	3122			
	IP # 23 Staying Clean OT outside	3123			
	IP # 24 Money Matters: Support	3124			
	IP # 26 Accessibility for Those	3126			
	IP # 27 For the Parents	3127			
	IP # 28 Funding NA Services	3128			
	IP # 29 Intro to NA Meeting	3129			
	IP # 30 Mental Health in Rec...	3130			

	DESCRIPTION	YEAR	QUANTITY	PRICE	TOTAL
BRONZE	Bronze Medallion				
	Bronze Medallion				
	Bronze Medallion				
	Bronze Medallion				
	Bronze Medallion				
	Bronze Medallion				

	DESCRIPTION	YEAR	QUANTITY	PRICE	TOTAL
LASER	Laser Etched Medallion - SPECIAL ORDER				
	Laser Etched Medallion - SPECIAL ORDER				
	Laser Etched Medallion - SPECIAL ORDER				

	DESCRIPTION	COLOR CODE	YEAR	QUANTITY	PRICE	TOTAL
TRI-PLATE	Tri-Plated Medallion - SPECIAL ORDER					
	Tri-Plated Medallion - SPECIAL ORDER					
	Tri-Plated Medallion - SPECIAL ORDER					
	BSG - black/silver/gold ODP - orange/black;/pearl BPB - blue/pearl/black PPG - pink/pearl/gold GPB - green/pearl/black PDB - purple dark blue/black GPB - gold/pearl/black RPB - red/pearl/black					

Group Name: _____

Total Page 3: _____

Subtotal All Pages: _____

Taxes (8.625%): _____

Grand Total: _____